
W E L C O M E

C'Vue Restaurant



S T A R T E R S




Caprese Bread
Home Made bread with Mozzarella, garlic,
tomato and a balsamic drizzle

Coconut Prawns
Garlic and Chili Prawns in a coconut sauce,
served with bread

Chicken Pakora
Fried chicken breast pieces coated in flour,
onion and seasoning, served with Jalapeno Dip

$12.00

$17.00

$17.00

Welcome to C'Vue Restaurant where you can enjoy
classic French cuisine with lots of local produce
and influences. 

Our food and wine menu changes with the seasons
to give you the opportunity to taste all the good
things New Zealand has to offer. 

We are also available for all your functions, events
and celebrations. Ask our staff for more
information.



M A I N S

C'Vue Restaurant






Thai Salmon
Chili Salmon served with Potato Mash,
Zucchini Spirals and a Green Thai sauce

Marry Me Chicken 
Grilled Chicken Breast with Rosemary
Mash, Parmesan Cracker and a Creamy
Sundried Tomato Sauce
 
Cajun Butter Steak
Marinated eyefillet Steak served with a
Vegetable Gratin, Fresh Herbs, Seasonal
Vegetables and a Bourbon Butter Sauce

Lamb Rack
With kumara & pumpkin gratin, seasonal
vegetables and a mint sauce 

Pumpkin Filo
Roasted pumpkin with feta and spinach,
wrapped in filo pastry served with
seasonal veges 

Specials
Ask our staff about today's specials

$33.00

$33.00

$39.50

$38.50

$26.00



D E S S E R T S
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Fried Banana 
With Vanilla ice-cream, berries and a
butterscotch sauce

Chocolate Fondant
Served with Ice Cream and Dried
Raspberries

Red Velvet Skillet Cookie
Served with Ice Cream and Chocolate
Sauce

$13.00

$16.00

$14.50

H O T  D R I N K S

Ask our staff for a barista made cup of
coffee or tea:

Long Black
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



W I N E

C'Vue Restaurant






TRINITY HILL Chardonnay
VAVASOUR Chardonnay

THE NED Pinot Gris
TE KAIRANGA Pinot Gris

THE NED Sauvignon Blanc
JULES TAYLOR Sauvignon Blanc

THE NED Rose

TRINITY HILL Merlot
MORTON ESTATE BLACK LABEL Merlot

RUSSIAN JACK Pinot Noir
MT. DIFF. ROARING MEG Pinot Noir
TE KAIRANGA RUNHOLDER Pinot Noir

TYRRELLS HUNTER VALLEY Shiraz
TRINITY HILL THE GIMBLETT Syrah

CORONA
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0.0%
STEINLAGER CLASSIC
STEINLAGER PURE 

We offer a selection of spirits and liqueurs at the bar

 

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10.00

$11.00

MAC'S CLOUDY APPLE
MAC'S HOP ROCKER
MAC'S GREEN BERET
STELLA ARTOIS
WAIKATO

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$7.50

PER GLASS / BOTTLE
 

$42
$54

$42
$48

$42
$55

$42

$42
$45

$45
$59
$59

$48
$64

$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

B E E R / C I D E R


