WELCOME

Welcome to C'Vue Restaurant where you can enjoy classic French cuisine with lots of local produce and influences.

Our food and wine menu changes with the seasons to give you the opportunity to taste all the good things New Zealand has to offer.

We are also available for all your functions, events and celebrations. Ask our staff for more information.

STARTERS

Caprese Bread \$12.00

Home Made bread with Mozzarella, garlic,
tomato and a balsamic drizzle

Coconut Prawns \$17.00

Garlic and Chili Prawns in a coconut sauce,
served with bread

Chicken Pakora \$17.00
Fried chicken breast pieces coated in flour,
onion and seasoning, served with Jalapeno Dip

MAINS

Thai Salmon Chili Salmon served with Potato Mash, Zucchini Spirals and a Green Thai sauce	\$33.00
Marry Me Chicken Grilled Chicken Breast with Rosemary Mash, Parmesan Cracker and a Creamy Sundried Tomato Sauce	\$33.00
Cajun Butter Steak Marinated eyefillet Steak served with a Vegetable Gratin, Fresh Herbs, Seasonal Vegetables and a Bourbon Butter Sauce	\$39.50
Lamb Rack With kumara & pumpkin gratin, seasonal vegetables and a mint sauce	\$38.50
Pumpkin Filo Roasted pumpkin with feta and spinach, wrapped in filo pastry served with seasonal veges	\$26.00

Specials
Ask our staff about today's specials

DESSERTS

Fried Banana	\$13.00
With Vanilla ice-cream, berries and a	
butterscotch sauce	
Chocolate Fondant	\$16.00
Served with Ice Cream and Dried	\$10.00
Raspberries	
Red Velvet Skillet Cookie	\$14.50
Served with Ice Cream and Chocolate	

HOT DRINKS

Ask our staff for a barista made cup of coffee or tea:

Sauce

Long Black	\$6.00
Flat White	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$6.00
Latte	\$6.00
Mocha	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$6.00
Pot of Tea	\$6.00

WINE

	PER GLASS /	BOTTLE
TRINITY HILL Chardonnay VAVASOUR Chardonnay	\$9.50	\$42 \$54
THE NED Pinot Gris TE KAIRANGA Pinot Gris	\$9.50	\$42 \$48
THE NED Sauvignon Blanc JULES TAYLOR Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.50	\$42 \$55
THE NED Rose	\$9.50	\$42
TRINITY HILL Merlot MORTON ESTATE BLACK LABEL Merlot	\$9.50	\$42 \$45
RUSSIAN JACK Pinot Noir MT. DIFF. ROARING MEG Pinot Noir TE KAIRANGA RUNHOLDER Pinot Noir	\$10.00	\$45 \$59 \$59
TYRRELLS HUNTER VALLEY Shiraz TRINITY HILL THE GIMBLETT Syrah	\$11.00	\$48 \$64

BEER/CIDER

CORONA	\$8.50	MAC'S CLOUDY APPLE	\$8.50
HEINEKEN	\$8.50	MAC'S HOP ROCKER	\$8.50
HEINEKEN 0.0%	\$8.00	MAC'S GREEN BERET	\$8.50
STEINLAGER CLASSIC	\$8.00	STELLA ARTOIS	\$8.50
STEINLAGER PURE	\$8.00	WAIKATO	\$7.50

We offer a selection of spirits and liqueurs at the bar